Jisover Product datasheet

SAINT-GOBAIN

Glasswool

[ Metal Building Insulation - MBI

Factoryboard®

Factoryboard® will reduce thermal heat transmission and as a result will reduce power
consumption significantly. Insulating metal buildings is essential and helps stabilise
the structures interior temperature.

Key facts

e Excellent thermal and acoustic properties
e Maintenance free
e Long product life - will not readily age


https://www.isover.co.za/node/531

¢ Significantly reduces heat loss/gain

e Made to size to reduce wastage.

Marketing description

Factoryboard® is a rigid board manufactured from noncombustible Glasswool insulation. Available
in 25, 40 or 50 mm thickness. It can be supplied with an ASTM E-84 tested reinforced foil or white
metalised foil. Alternative facings are also available (white embossed vinyl or black non-woven

glass tissue).

Packaging

Name
Factoryboard® (Foil)
Factoryboard® (Foil)
Factoryboard® (White Metalised Foil)

Factoryboard® (White Metalised Foil)
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SKU

10716

14691

11365

14690

Length (mm)
2400
2400
2400

2400

Width (mm)
1200 25
1200 50
1200 25
1200 50
Factoryboard®

Thickness (mm)
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R-Value (m2.K/W)

0.78

1.56

0.78

1.56
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