

Glasswool

Metal Building Insulation - MBI

Factoryboard ®

Factoryboard® will reduce thermal heat transmission and as a result will reduce power consumption significantly. Insulating metal buildings is essential and helps stabilise the structures interior temperature.



Key facts

- Excellent thermal and acoustic properties
- Maintenance free
- Long product life will not readily age

- Significantly reduces heat loss/gain
- Made to size to reduce wastage.

Marketing description

Factoryboard® is a rigid board manufactured from noncombustible Glasswool insulation. Available in 25, 40 or 50 mm thickness. It can be supplied with an ASTM E-84 tested reinforced foil or white metalised foil. Alternative facings are also available (white embossed vinyl or black non-woven glass tissue).

Packaging

Name	SKU	Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Thickness (mm)	R-Value (m2.K/W)
Factoryboard® (Foil)	10716	2400	1200	25	0.78
Factoryboard® (Foil)	14691	2400	1200	50	1.56
Factoryboard® (White Metalised Foil)	11365	2400	1200	25	0.78
Factoryboard® (White Metalised Foil)	14690	2400	1200	50	1.56

